- 1.
   Identification of the product covered by this certificate:

   Sample Description:
   5"/8"/12/"16" ASST SLOTH SQUISHMALLOWS 3 ASST

   Model No.:
   SQ19-021SM/SQ19-021S/SQ19-021M/SQ19-021SL

   Age Group:
   0+
- 2. Citation to each CPSC product safety regulation to which this product is being certified: CPSIA Section 101: Lead in Non-Metal Children's Products CPSC 16 CFR 1307: Phthalates in Children's Toys and Child care Articles Toy Safety Standard, ASTM F 963-17, Section 4.3.5.2 (2)(a), Total Lead in Substrate Material Toy Safety Standard, ASTM F 963-17, Section 4.3.5.2 (2)(b), Total Lead in Substrate Material- Soluble Test for Metals Toy Safety Standard, ASTM F 963-17, Section 4.1, Material Quality Toy Safety Standard, ASTM F 963-17, Section 4.3.7, Stuffing Materials Toy Safety Standard, ASTM F 963-17, Section 4.5, Sound-Producing Toys Toy Safety Standard, ASTM F 963-17, Section 4.6, Small Objects Toy Safety Standard, ASTM F 963-17, Section 4.6.1, Toys that are intended for children under 36 months of age Toy Safety Standard, ASTM F 963-17, Section 4.7, Accessible Edges Toy Safety Standard, ASTM F 963-17, Section 4.9, Accessible Points Toy Safety Standard, ASTM F 963-17, Section 4.14, Cords, Straps and Elastics Toy Safety Standard, ASTM F 963-17, Section 4.27, Stuffed and Beanbag-Type Toys
- Identification of the U.S. importer or domestic manufacturer certifying compliance of the product: Manufacturer: WEISHAN KAILI TOYS CO, LTD.
   Address: WEST OF TAIKANG STREET, EAST OF FUKANG STREET, NO. 11 BUILDING, WEISHAN ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ZONE, JINING, SHANDONG, CHINA
   Telephone No.: 86+537-3181516
- Contact information for the individual maintaining records of test results:
  Contact Person: SHERRY
  Company Name: Qingdao Kelly Toys Global Co., Ltd
  Address: The 4th Floor, Qingdao Techstar Science &Technology Center Building , NO 3 Zhuzhou
  Email: sherry\_kellytoyqd@126.com
  Telephone No.: 0532-68692466 68692468
- Date and place where this product was manufactured: Manufacture Date: 02/2019 Manufacture Location: JINING, CHINA

6. Date and place where this product was tested for compliance with the regulation(s) cited above:

Test Report No .:	EFHZ19020511-CG-01
Test Date:	25-Feb-2019 to 01-Mar-2019
Test Location:	Room 301-307, 3/F, 1st Building, Huaye Hi-Tech Industrial Park, No.1180,
	Bin'an Road, Binjiang District, Hangzhou, Zhejiang Province, China, 310052

Identify the third party, CPSC-accepted where this product was tested by an accredited laboratory (accepted by the CPSC) for compliance with the regulation(s) cited above:
 Lab Name: Eurofins Product Testing Service (Shanghai) Co., Ltd. Hangzhou Branch Address: Room 301-307, 3/F, 1st Building, Huaye Hi-Tech Industrial Park, No.1180, Bin'an Road, Binjiang District, Hangzhou, Zhejiang Province, China, 310052 Contact Information: Customer service: TeryZhang@eurofins.com/ +86 571 81907030 Sales specialist: AnthonyGao@eurofins.com/ +86 13969681949

Certificate Date: 01-Mar-2019